publishing_date title
1/2/2020 13:52 Homeowners, business owners would get break under new tax plan
1/6/2020 10:02 Taxes, prisons among top issues facing 2020 Legislature
1/7/2020 6:58 Program At UNL Attempts To Bring Civility To Campus
1/7/2020 15:03 Nebraska Congressman Weighs-In on Mysterious Drone Sightings
1/8/2020 17:18 Proposals on abortion, terrorism, housing on legislative day one
1/9/2020 13:55 Expert Says Technology Exists to Identify Mystery Drones
1/9/2020 17:06 Nebraska Farm Bureau Eager For 'Right To Repair' Agreement
1/9/2020 17:57 Saving Nebraska water, repealing abortion reversal law proposed
1/10/2020 15:20 Nebraska Drug Courts Expand In 2019
1/10/2020 17:28 Plastic bags, unfertilized human eggs among topics of proposals
1/13/2020 12:18 Legislative Pages Keep The Unicameral Running
1/13/2020 18:06 Senators divide over student restraint proposal
1/14/2020 17:19 Plan could reduce school property taxes 15 percent in three year
1/15/2020 14:14 Castaways: Navy Vet From Lincoln, 100, Recalls Month on Remote |
1/15/2020 16:33 14 Nebraskans Have Died In This 'Severe' Flu Season
1/15/2020 16:48 Ricketts pitches flood recovery, property tax relief
1/16/2020 19:37 Students Pilot Climate Change Curriculum Using NASA Models
1/17/2020 12:18 Too Soon to Tell for Nebraska Farmers on Trade Deals
1/17/2020 12:58 Temple vandalism, restraining students, school finance discussed
1/17/2020 17:28 Big schools resisting property tax replacement plan
1/21/2020 5:45 Some Towns Still Can't Pay To Fix Its Post-Flood Infrastructure
1/21/2020 15:59 Some Towns Still Can't Pay To Fix Its Post-Flood Infrastructure
1/21/2020 16:21 Some Towns Still Can't Pay To Fix Its Post-Flood Infrastructure
1/21/2020 17:03 Proposal requiring paid sick leave falls short

1/22/2020 10:04 Outreach Aims To Attract More Young Women in Nebraska to Enginee

1/22/2020 17:59 Farm, business groups support property tax plan, schools oppose
1/23/2020 17:31 Campus sexual violence reporting requirement advances
1/24/2020 17:00 Question of lawyers for juveniles coming to a head
1/27/2020 5:45 For Many Hemp Farmers, The First Year Was As 'Bad As It Can Get'
1/27/2020 12:52 Omaha Voters Flooded With Political Ads From lowa Caucuses
1/27/2020 17:51 Bill to combat human trafficking advances, but without money
1/28/2020 17:56 Peer-to-peer vehicle sharing, reflexology discussed
1/29/2020 18:11 HHS says state will meet Oct. 1 expanded Medicaid target
1/30/2020 15:12 Childhood Commission Reports Calls for Doubled Early Education S
1/30/2020 19:03 New state office building, having more legislators discussed
1/31/2020 9:14 Combating Teacher Burnout With A Focus On Mental Wellness
1/31/2020 17:43 State building cost questioned; student journalism bill debated
2/3/2020 11:33 A National Survey On Immigration Led Me To A Rural lowa Town
2/3/2020 18:11 Allowing athletes compensation heard; partisanship alleged
2/4/2020 15:15 DHHS to Open Youth Rehabilitation and Treatment Center- Lincoln
2/4/2020 18:02 Allowing increased number of senators debated
2/5/2020 16:25 NWS Says 2020 Flood Risk Above Average
2/5/2020 17:42 New work release beds opposed; sewer/water taxes debated
2/6/2020 17:56 Hospital, tax incentive proposals heard, wi-fi outage discussed
2/6/2020 20:38 Nebraska prepares for role in large-scale coronavirus quarantine
2/7/2020 7:00 UNL Engineer 3D Maps Robber's Cave In Lincoln
2/7/2020 12:55 Nebraska Chamber Stands Firm on Workplace Protections

id
50010792
50010798
50010804
50010807
50010808
50010821
50010824
50010825
50010835
50010836
50010838
50010840
50010859
50010867
50010868
50010870
50010902
50010904
50010905
50010906
50010907
50010913
50010915
50010916
50010927
50010943
50010953
50010973
50010972
50010983
50010995
50011003
50011012
50011028
50011029
50011020
50011046
50011073
50011108
50011109
50011110
50011114
50011115
50011152
50011153
50011116
50011182

duration fcc_issue

0:01:33 State Government
0:05:57 Legislature
0:08:38 Politics
0:00:50 Technology
0:05:09 Legislature
0:05:33 Technology
0:01:40 Agriculture
0:06:03 Legislature
0:01:16 Crime
0:04:23 Legislature
0:05:14 State Government
0:05:04 Legislature
0:05:13 Legislature
0:05:56 History
0:01:18 Health
0:05:38 Legislature
0:05:54 Environment
0:01:26 Agriculture
0:05:19 Legislature
0:01:40 Legislature
0:03:06 Disasters
0:04:27 Disasters
0:04:24 Agriculture
0:03:21 Legislature
0:05:05 Education
0:05:38 Legislature
0:05:30 Legislature
0:04:12 Legislature
0:04:20 Agriculture
0:04:56 Politics
0:06:18 Legislature
0:05:10 Legislature
0:05:17 Legislature
0:01:16 Education
0:04:58 Legislature
0:04:51 Education
0:05:01 Legislature
0:03:44 Election
0:05:51 Legislature
0:01:42 State Government
0:04:53 Legislature
0:01:30 Weather
0:05:20 Legislature
0:04:53 Legislature
0:05:30 Health
0:04:54 History
0:01:25 Gender Identity

city
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Grand Island
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Auburn
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Peru
Peru
Peru
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Springfield
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Beatrice
Lincoln
Denison
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Fremont
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln



2/10/2020 5:45 150,000 Kansans Don't Know Private Wells Are Often Contaminated
2/10/2020 16:17 Nebraska Prepares For Possibility Of More Flooding
2/10/2020 18:11 Gambling proposals heard, concern over YRTC aired in Legislature
2/11/2020 18:00 Higher income for childcare subsidies advances; ER charges heard
2/12/2020 17:39 Anti-bias training for police, property tax/school finance move
2/12/2020 17:52 Rural Transit Is Growing But Many Don't Know It Exists
2/14/2020 9:45 UNL Students Interested in Moving on from Balloons
2/17/2020 5:45 Farmers Lose Out As Thieves Mistake Hemp for Marijuana
2/18/2020 9:49 Politics Causing Stress And Anxiety For Nebraksans
2/18/2020 17:12 Nebraskans See Boost In English Language Lessons ForChinese Kids
2/19/2020 17:37 Proposal to lower property taxes sparks fear of hurting schools
2/20/2020 15:50 Flood Recovery Continues with Help of Federal Funds
2/20/2020 18:18 Property tax, school finance, abortion discussed
2/21/2020 18:15 Racism, ERA, guns in Capitol spotlight
2/24/2020 12:09 Nebraska Military Vets Learning to Put Their Thoughts On a Page
2/24/2020 14:02 February 24 UNMC Coronavirus Update
2/24/2020 17:46 More controversy over guns in Nebraska Capitol
2/25/2020 16:52 Model Of Fireboat Serves As A Memorial For Nebraska Man's Father
2/25/2020 17:32 Bill to let college athletes profit from endorsements advamces
2/26/2020 18:02 PTSD help for first responders, fighting livestock disease moved
2/27/2020 18:25 Guns, threats, Missouri River management debated
2/28/2020 16:32 Ricketts supports open carry of guns in Nebraska Capitol
3/2/2020 5:45 Kids Have Been Eating Healthier Lunches, But Rules May Change
3/4/2020 15:53 Nebraska counties, landowners set local obstacles to Keystone XL
3/4/2020 18:01 Urban housing plan stalls; Indigenous Peoples Day advances
3/5/2020 6:30 Those Unaffiliated With Religion Change Politics Landscape
3/5/2020 16:20 Food Pantries Work To Assist Flood Victims
3/6/2020 18:04 Budget advanced; privatization questioned
3/9/2020 5:45 NE lowa Dairy Invites Guests To 'Sleep With The Cows'
3/9/2020 12:00 Last Seven Words; UNO Choral Peformance Raw and Gripping
3/9/2020 18:14 Surprise health bill advances; hairstyle bill stirs debate
3/10/2020 17:50 Changes in YRTCs advance
3/11/2020 18:01 Omaha community corrections beds rejected
3/12/2020 18:28 Budget advances amid warning signs for tax, economic development
3/13/2020 15:45 Lincoln's Bryan Medical Center Prepares for "Drive-Through" COVI
3/13/2020 17:25 Ricketts hit for slow Medicaid expansion, calls it political
3/16/2020 5:45 Cattle Tracking Tech Is Here, But Ranchers Worry About Big Data
3/16/2020 18:09 Recommend schools close week's end; unemployment benefits added
3/18/2020 17:46 Ricketts updates food supply, restaurants, daycare, limits
3/18/2020 17:47 COVID-19 Update March 18
3/19/2020 15:50 Sasse votes against paid leave for coronavirus
3/19/2020 16:23 Coronavirus affecting funeral arrangements in Nebraska
3/19/2020 17:33 COVID-19 Update March 19
3/20/2020 17:47 Ricketts seeks $58.6 million to fight virus; testing prioritized
3/20/2020 17:55 COVID-19 Daily Update: March 20
3/23/2020 17:35 Legislature preliminarily approves $84 million to fight virus
3/23/2020 17:42 COVID-19 Daily Update: March 23
3/23/2020 18:28 In North Dakota, A Changing Climate Threatens Crop Diversity

50011184
50011190
50011206
50011249
50011286
50011287
50011300
50011315
50011329
50011343
50011363
50011381
50011384
50011391
50011393
50011394
50011395
50011405
50011406
50011412
50011425
50011428
50011427
50011444
50011458
50011449
50011476
50011499
50011489
50011500
50011516
50011526
50011534
50011544
50011547
50011548
50011557
50011562
50011625
50011624
50011642
50011643
50011645
50011656
50011657
50011717
50011718
50011659

0:03:54 Agriculture

0:04:40
0:06:08
0:06:31
0:04:00

Disasters

Legislature
Legislature
Legislature

0:04:39 Transportation

0:01:50

Environment

0:03:49 Agriculture

0:05:51
0:02:09
0:05:46
0:05:31
0:05:17
0:05:13
0:05:31
0:00:45
0:04:42
0:03:52
0:05:19
0:04:52
0:04:21

0:01:32 State Government

0:04:07
0:04:54
0:04:52
0:05:51
0:04:19
0:04:29

Politics
Education
Legislature
Disasters
Legislature
Legislature
Military
Health
Legislature
Human Interest
Legislature
Legislature
Legislature

Health
Business
Legislature
Religion
Disasters
Legislature

0:04:18 Agriculture

0:05:26
0:04:54
0:05:36
0:06:40
0:03:45
0:01:25
0:04:20

Human Interest
Legislature
Legislature
Legislature
Legislature
Health
Legislature

0:03:34 Agriculture

0:03:02 State Government
0:03:49 State Government

0:05:37 Health
0:00:54 Health
0:01:26 Health
0:05:16 Health
0:04:21 Health
0:05:02 Health
0:02:50 Health
0:05:59 Health

0:04:09 Agriculture

Wichita
Fremont
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Walthill
Lincoln
Galesburg
Omaha
Ashland
Lincoln
Fremont
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Cedar Rapids
O'Neill
Lincoln
Lincoln
Ralston
Lincoln
Clarksville
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Garden City
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Rolette County



3/24/2020 14:23 Nebraska Primary Won't Be Delayed, Mail-In Voting Encouraged
3/24/2020 17:57 COVID-19 Daily Update: March 24

3/24/2020 18:18 More self-quarantine requested; assurances on livestock offered
3/25/2020 15:27 Congressman Smith Says House Will Have Questions About Stimulus
3/25/2020 18:02 COVID-19 Daily Update: March 25

3/25/2020 18:09 Renters relief, more county restrictions, $84 million approved
3/26/2020 12:18 Sarpy Sheriff's Deputies offer delivery services

3/26/2020 12:51 Rep. Fortenberry: Stimulus Package Is "Massive, Unprecedented, N
3/26/2020 17:52 COVID-19's effects on unemployment, election, abortion discussed
3/26/2020 19:48 Congressman Bacon Says Stimulus Package Will Help At Critical Ti
3/27/2020 11:35 Amid Mask Shortage, People Are Getting Their Sewing Machines Out
3/27/2020 14:37 Gov. Ricketts Answers Your COVID-19 Questions In NET Town Hall
3/27/2020 16:55 COVID-19 Roundup March 27th: First COVID-19 Death in Nebraska
3/27/2020 18:46 Some abortions to continue; health licensing requirements eased
3/27/2020 19:34 Faced With Limited Masks, People Get Their Sewing Machines Out
3/30/2020 14:50 Public Gatherings Concern City, Health Officials

3/30/2020 16:53 UNMC updates coronavirus fight

3/30/2020 16:56 COVID-19 Round-up 3.30: Unemployment Expanded, UNMC Tent
3/30/2020 17:01 Nebraskans Tell Their COVID-19 Unemployment Stories

3/30/2020 17:45 South Dakota Farmers Weather Climate Change

3/30/2020 17:47 Ricketts warns people to avoid gatherings despite mild weather
3/30/2020 18:44 3€"That is Something You Really Never Want to See Happen:3€™ Nursin
3/30/2020 19:33 Entire Panhandle Under Restrictions After Community COVID Case

50011730
50011757
50011758
50011759
50011760
50011761
50011762
50011763
50011764
50011766
50011769
50011773
50011774
50011776
50011765
50011779
50011780
50011781
50011782
50011775
50011783
50011784
50011785

0:01:23 Health
0:04:58 Health
0:04:05 Health
0:05:00 Politics
0:06:13 Health
0:04:53 Health
0:01:15 Health
0:05:56 Federal Government
0:03:10 Health
0:05:10 Politics
0:03:36 Health
0:01:53 Health
0:06:08 Health
0:04:16 Health
0:03:31 Health
0:01:22 Health
0:02:50 Health
0:05:06 Health
0:02:31 Health
0:04:11 Agriculture
0:02:16 Health
0:04:50 Health
0:01:20 Health

Holmesville
Lincoln
Lincoln
Washington
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Seward
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln

Mt. Vernon
Lincoln
Yutan
Scottsbluff



