publishing_date	title	id	duration	for issue	city
	Homeowners, business owners would get break under new tax plan	50010792		State Government	Lincoln
	Taxes, prisons among top issues facing 2020 Legislature	50010798		Legislature	Lincoln
	Program At UNL Attempts To Bring Civility To Campus	50010758		Politics	Lincoln
	Nebraska Congressman Weighs-In on Mysterious Drone Sightings	50010807		Technology	Grand Island
	Proposals on abortion, terrorism, housing on legislative day one	50010807		Legislature	Lincoln
	Expert Says Technology Exists to Identify Mystery Drones	50010808		-	Omaha
	, , ,			Technology	
• •	Nebraska Farm Bureau Eager For 'Right To Repair' Agreement	50010824		Agriculture	Lincoln
	Saving Nebraska water, repealing abortion reversal law proposed	50010825		Legislature	Lincoln
	Nebraska Drug Courts Expand In 2019	50010835	0:01:16		Auburn
	Plastic bags, unfertilized human eggs among topics of proposals	50010836		Legislature	Lincoln
	Legislative Pages Keep The Unicameral Running	50010838		State Government	Lincoln
	Senators divide over student restraint proposal	50010840		Legislature	Lincoln
	Plan could reduce school property taxes 15 percent in three year	50010859		Legislature	Lincoln
	Castaways: Navy Vet From Lincoln, 100, Recalls Month on Remote I	50010867		History	Lincoln
	14 Nebraskans Have Died In This 'Severe' Flu Season	50010868		Health	Lincoln
	Ricketts pitches flood recovery, property tax relief	50010870		Legislature	Lincoln
	Students Pilot Climate Change Curriculum Using NASA Models	50010902		Environment	Lincoln
· · ·	Too Soon to Tell for Nebraska Farmers on Trade Deals	50010904		Agriculture	Lincoln
	Temple vandalism, restraining students, school finance discussed	50010905		Legislature	Lincoln
	Big schools resisting property tax replacement plan	50010906		Legislature	Lincoln
1/21/2020 5:45	Some Towns Still Can't Pay To Fix Its Post-Flood Infrastructure	50010907		Disasters	Peru
1/21/2020 15:59	Some Towns Still Can't Pay To Fix Its Post-Flood Infrastructure	50010913	0:04:27	Disasters	Peru
1/21/2020 16:21	Some Towns Still Can't Pay To Fix Its Post-Flood Infrastructure	50010915		· Agriculture	Peru
1/21/2020 17:03	Proposal requiring paid sick leave falls short	50010916	0:03:21	Legislature	Lincoln
1/22/2020 10:04	Outreach Aims To Attract More Young Women in Nebraska to Enginee	50010927	0:05:05	Education	Lincoln
1/22/2020 17:59	Farm, business groups support property tax plan, schools oppose	50010943	0:05:38	Legislature	Lincoln
1/23/2020 17:31	Campus sexual violence reporting requirement advances	50010953	0:05:30	Legislature	Lincoln
1/24/2020 17:00	Question of lawyers for juveniles coming to a head	50010973	0:04:12	Legislature	Lincoln
1/27/2020 5:45	For Many Hemp Farmers, The First Year Was As 'Bad As It Can Get'	50010972	0:04:20	Agriculture	Springfield
1/27/2020 12:52	Omaha Voters Flooded With Political Ads From Iowa Caucuses	50010983	0:04:56	Politics	Omaha
1/27/2020 17:51	Bill to combat human trafficking advances, but without money	50010995	0:06:18	Legislature	Lincoln
1/28/2020 17:56	Peer-to-peer vehicle sharing, reflexology discussed	50011003	0:05:10	Legislature	Lincoln
1/29/2020 18:11	HHS says state will meet Oct. 1 expanded Medicaid target	50011012	0:05:17	Legislature	Lincoln
1/30/2020 15:12	Childhood Commission Reports Calls for Doubled Early Education S	50011028	0:01:16	Education	Lincoln
1/30/2020 19:03	New state office building, having more legislators discussed	50011029	0:04:58	Legislature	Lincoln
1/31/2020 9:14	Combating Teacher Burnout With A Focus On Mental Wellness	50011020	0:04:51	Education	Beatrice
1/31/2020 17:43	State building cost questioned; student journalism bill debated	50011046	0:05:01	Legislature	Lincoln
2/3/2020 11:33	A National Survey On Immigration Led Me To A Rural Iowa Town	50011073	0:03:44	Election	Denison
2/3/2020 18:11	Allowing athletes compensation heard; partisanship alleged	50011108	0:05:51	Legislature	Lincoln
2/4/2020 15:15	DHHS to Open Youth Rehabilitation and Treatment Center- Lincoln	50011109		State Government	Lincoln
	Allowing increased number of senators debated	50011110	0:04:53	Legislature	Lincoln
	NWS Says 2020 Flood Risk Above Average	50011114		Weather	Fremont
	New work release beds opposed; sewer/water taxes debated	50011115		Legislature	Lincoln
	Hospital, tax incentive proposals heard, wi-fi outage discussed	50011152		Legislature	Lincoln
	Nebraska prepares for role in large-scale coronavirus quarantine	50011153		Health	Omaha
	UNL Engineer 3D Maps Robber's Cave In Lincoln	50011116		History	Lincoln
	Nebraska Chamber Stands Firm on Workplace Protections	50011182		Gender Identity	Lincoln
_, . , _ 0 _ 0 _ 12.33	The state of the s	2232202	3.01.23		

2/10/2020 5:45 150,000 Kansans Don't Know Private Wells Are Often Contaminated	50011184	0:03:54 Agriculture	Wichita
2/10/2020 16:17 Nebraska Prepares For Possibility Of More Flooding	50011184	0:04:40 Disasters	Fremont
2/10/2020 18:11 Gambling proposals heard, concern over YRTC aired in Legislature	50011130	0:04:40 Disasters 0:06:08 Legislature	Lincoln
2/11/2020 18:00 Higher income for childcare subsidies advances; ER charges heard	50011200	0:06:31 Legislature	Lincoln
2/12/2020 17:39 Anti-bias training for police, property tax/school finance move	50011249	0:04:00 Legislature	Lincoln
		_	
2/12/2020 17:52 Rural Transit Is Growing But Many Don't Know It Exists	50011287	0:04:39 Transportation	Walthill
2/14/2020 9:45 UNL Students Interested in Moving on from Balloons	50011300	0:01:50 Environment	Lincoln
2/17/2020 5:45 Farmers Lose Out As Thieves Mistake Hemp for Marijuana	50011315	0:03:49 Agriculture	Galesburg
2/18/2020 9:49 Politics Causing Stress And Anxiety For Nebraksans	50011329	0:05:51 Politics	Omaha
2/18/2020 17:12 Nebraskans See Boost In English Language Lessons ForChinese Kids	50011343	0:02:09 Education	Ashland
2/19/2020 17:37 Proposal to lower property taxes sparks fear of hurting schools	50011363	0:05:46 Legislature	Lincoln
2/20/2020 15:50 Flood Recovery Continues with Help of Federal Funds	50011381	0:05:31 Disasters	Fremont
2/20/2020 18:18 Property tax, school finance, abortion discussed	50011384	0:05:17 Legislature	Lincoln
2/21/2020 18:15 Racism, ERA, guns in Capitol spotlight	50011391	0:05:13 Legislature	Lincoln
2/24/2020 12:09 Nebraska Military Vets Learning to Put Their Thoughts On a Page	50011393	0:05:31 Military	Omaha
2/24/2020 14:02 February 24 UNMC Coronavirus Update	50011394	0:00:45 Health	Omaha
2/24/2020 17:46 More controversy over guns in Nebraska Capitol	50011395	0:04:42 Legislature	Lincoln
2/25/2020 16:52 Model Of Fireboat Serves As A Memorial For Nebraska Man's Father	50011405	0:03:52 Human Interest	Lincoln
2/25/2020 17:32 Bill to let college athletes profit from endorsements advances	50011406	0:05:19 Legislature	Lincoln
2/26/2020 18:02 PTSD help for first responders, fighting livestock disease moved	50011412	0:04:52 Legislature	Lincoln
2/27/2020 18:25 Guns, threats, Missouri River management debated	50011425	0:04:21 Legislature	Lincoln
2/28/2020 16:32 Ricketts supports open carry of guns in Nebraska Capitol	50011428	0:01:32 State Government	Lincoln
3/2/2020 5:45 Kids Have Been Eating Healthier Lunches, But Rules May Change	50011427	0:04:07 Health	Cedar Rapids
3/4/2020 15:53 Nebraska counties, landowners set local obstacles to Keystone XL	50011444	0:04:54 Business	O'Neill
3/4/2020 18:01 Urban housing plan stalls; Indigenous Peoples Day advances	50011458	0:04:52 Legislature	Lincoln
3/5/2020 6:30 Those Unaffiliated With Religion Change Politics Landscape	50011449	0:05:51 Religion	Lincoln
3/5/2020 16:20 Food Pantries Work To Assist Flood Victims	50011476	0:04:19 Disasters	Ralston
3/6/2020 18:04 Budget advanced; privatization questioned	50011499	0:04:29 Legislature	Lincoln
3/9/2020 5:45 NE Iowa Dairy Invites Guests To 'Sleep With The Cows'	50011489	0:04:18 Agriculture	Clarksville
3/9/2020 12:00 Last Seven Words; UNO Choral Peformance Raw and Gripping	50011500	0:05:26 Human Interest	Omaha
3/9/2020 18:14 Surprise health bill advances; hairstyle bill stirs debate	50011516	0:04:54 Legislature	Lincoln
3/10/2020 17:50 Changes in YRTCs advance	50011526	0:05:36 Legislature	Lincoln
3/11/2020 18:01 Omaha community corrections beds rejected	50011534	0:06:40 Legislature	Lincoln
3/12/2020 18:28 Budget advances amid warning signs for tax, economic development	50011544	0:03:45 Legislature	Lincoln
3/13/2020 15:45 Lincoln's Bryan Medical Center Prepares for "Drive-Through" COVI	50011547	0:01:25 Health	Lincoln
3/13/2020 17:25 Ricketts hit for slow Medicaid expansion, calls it political	50011548	0:04:20 Legislature	Lincoln
3/16/2020 5:45 Cattle Tracking Tech Is Here, But Ranchers Worry About Big Data	50011557	0:03:34 Agriculture	Garden City
3/16/2020 18:09 Recommend schools close week's end; unemployment benefits added	50011562	0:03:02 State Government	Lincoln
3/18/2020 17:46 Ricketts updates food supply, restaurants, daycare, limits	50011625	0:03:49 State Government	Lincoln
3/18/2020 17:47 COVID-19 Update March 18	50011624	0:05:37 Health	Lincoln
3/19/2020 15:50 Sasse votes against paid leave for coronavirus	50011642	0:00:54 Health	Lincoln
3/19/2020 16:23 Coronavirus affecting funeral arrangements in Nebraska	50011643	0:01:26 Health	Lincoln
3/19/2020 17:33 COVID-19 Update March 19	50011645	0:05:16 Health	Omaha
3/20/2020 17:33 COVID-13 Opuate March 13 3/20/2020 17:47 Ricketts seeks \$58.6 million to fight virus; testing prioritized	50011656	0:04:21 Health	Lincoln
3/20/2020 17:47 Ricketts seeks \$38.0 million to right virus, testing prioritized 3/20/2020 17:55 COVID-19 Daily Update: March 20	50011657	0:05:02 Health	Lincoln
3/23/2020 17:35 Legislature preliminarily approves \$84 million to fight virus	50011037	0:02:50 Health	Lincoln
3/23/2020 17:35 Legislature preliminarily approves \$84 million to light virus 3/23/2020 17:42 COVID-19 Daily Update: March 23	50011717	0:05:59 Health	Lincoln
• •			
3/23/2020 18:28 In North Dakota, A Changing Climate Threatens Crop Diversity	50011659	0:04:09 Agriculture	Rolette County

3/24/2020 14:23 Nebraska Primary Won't Be Delayed, Mail-In Voting Encouraged	50011730	0:01:23 Health	Holmesville
3/24/2020 17:57 COVID-19 Daily Update: March 24	50011757	0:04:58 Health	Lincoln
3/24/2020 18:18 More self-quarantine requested; assurances on livestock offered	50011758	0:04:05 Health	Lincoln
3/25/2020 15:27 Congressman Smith Says House Will Have Questions About Stimulus	50011759	0:05:00 Politics	Washington
3/25/2020 18:02 COVID-19 Daily Update: March 25	50011760	0:06:13 Health	Lincoln
3/25/2020 18:09 Renters relief, more county restrictions, \$84 million approved	50011761	0:04:53 Health	Lincoln
3/26/2020 12:18 Sarpy Sheriff's Deputies offer delivery services	50011762	0:01:15 Health	Lincoln
3/26/2020 12:51 Rep. Fortenberry: Stimulus Package Is "Massive, Unprecedented, N	50011763	0:05:56 Federal Government	Lincoln
3/26/2020 17:52 COVID-19's effects on unemployment, election, abortion discussed	50011764	0:03:10 Health	Lincoln
3/26/2020 19:48 Congressman Bacon Says Stimulus Package Will Help At Critical Ti	50011766	0:05:10 Politics	Lincoln
3/27/2020 11:35 Amid Mask Shortage, People Are Getting Their Sewing Machines Out	50011769	0:03:36 Health	Lincoln
3/27/2020 14:37 Gov. Ricketts Answers Your COVID-19 Questions In NET Town Hall	50011773	0:01:53 Health	Seward
3/27/2020 16:55 COVID-19 Roundup March 27th: First COVID-19 Death in Nebraska	50011774	0:06:08 Health	Lincoln
3/27/2020 18:46 Some abortions to continue; health licensing requirements eased	50011776	0:04:16 Health	Lincoln
3/27/2020 19:34 Faced With Limited Masks, People Get Their Sewing Machines Out	50011765	0:03:31 Health	Lincoln
3/30/2020 14:50 Public Gatherings Concern City, Health Officials	50011779	0:01:22 Health	Omaha
3/30/2020 16:53 UNMC updates coronavirus fight	50011780	0:02:50 Health	Omaha
3/30/2020 16:56 COVID-19 Round-up 3.30: Unemployment Expanded, UNMC Tent	50011781	0:05:06 Health	Lincoln
3/30/2020 17:01 Nebraskans Tell Their COVID-19 Unemployment Stories	50011782	0:02:31 Health	Lincoln
3/30/2020 17:45 South Dakota Farmers Weather Climate Change	50011775	0:04:11 Agriculture	Mt. Vernon
3/30/2020 17:47 Ricketts warns people to avoid gatherings despite mild weather	50011783	0:02:16 Health	Lincoln
3/30/2020 18:44 â€~That is Something You Really Never Want to See Happen:' Nursin	50011784	0:04:50 Health	Yutan
3/30/2020 19:33 Entire Panhandle Under Restrictions After Community COVID Case	50011785	0:01:20 Health	Scottsbluff